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Y48217

Y48211

PARIS SILK
NIGHTS

COLOR: Y48208

VYCON

PODLOZE: TEKSTYLNO-TKANE
GRAMATURA: 451 G/M2
SZEROKOSC ROLKI: 132 CM
DLUGOSC ROLKI: 27.40 MB
POWTARZALNOSC WZORU: NIE

INTALLATION:  TLT

OTHER COLORS:

Y48220

Y48222 Y48221 Y48219 Y48218

Y48212

Y48215

Y48216

Y48210

Y48209



